NPP-301
Series
Surface Mount
Pressure Sensor
Features
• Low-cost surface mount package: SO-8
• Wide operating temperature range: -40°F to
257°F (–40°C to 125°C)

Amphenol
Advanced Sensors
Ordering Information
The code number to be ordered may be specified as follows:
NPP
	 Code	    Description 		       Shipping
	 301A-100A 	 5 psia (1.03 bar), non-ported 	 IC tubes
	 301A-200A 	 30 psia (2.06 bar), non-ported 	 IC tubes
	 301A-700A 	 100 psia (6.89 bar), non-ported 	 IC tubes
	 301A-100AT	 15 psia (1.03 bar), non-ported 	 Tape and reel
	 301A-200AT	 30 psia (2.06 bar), non-ported 	 Tape and reel
	 301A-700AT	 100 psia (6.89 bar), non-ported 	 Tape and reel
	 301B-100A 	 15 psia (1.03 bar), ported 	 IC tubes
	 301B-200A 	 30 psia (2.06 bar), ported 	 IC tubes
	 301B-700A 	 100 psia (6.89 bar), ported	 IC tubes
	 301B-100AT	 15 psia (1.03 bar), ported 	 Tape and reel
	 301B-200AT	 30 psia (2.06 bar), ported 	 Tape and reel
	 301B-700AT	 100 psia (6.89 bar), ported 	 Tape and reel
NPP -  	 ________ 	      Typical model number
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View NPP-301B-100AT on WIN SOURCE